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ACADEMIC CALENDAR (Session 2018- 19)
Department of Science

DATE DAY PARTICULAR COLLEGE ACTIVITY DEPARTMENT
(PROPOSED) ACTIVITY
02/07/2018 | Monday Felicitation of Topper
Students (B.Sc.I)
09/07/2018 | Monday Career counselling
session for 12th
Students
11/07/2018 | Wednesday Population Day
12/07/2018 | Thursday Academic
committee
meeting
14/07/2018 | Saturday Faculty Development
15/07/2018 | Sunday Program(FDP) for
16/07/2018 | Monday Innovative Teaching
17/07/2018 | Tuesday and Learning
18/07/2018 | Wednesday Pedagogy Program

19/07/2018 | Thursday
20/07/2018 | Friday

23/07/2018 | Monday Career counselling
session for 12t
Students

27/07/2018 | Friday Poster Competition

30/07/2018 | Monday Starting of The

Session For UG II, III
Year Students
01/08/2018 | Wednesday Welcome and
Orientation Day For
New UG Students
03/08/2018 | Friday Starting Of New
Session (2018-19)
For New UG Students

13/08/2018 | Monday Teej Holiday
15/08/2018 | Wednesday |Independence | Independence Day
Day Celebration




Celebration

17/08/2018 | Friday State
Government
Holiday
19/08/2018 | Sunday Talent Hunt
Competition
20/08/2018 | Monday Guest Lecture
Sub -Physical
Chemistry- “Chemical
Kinetics”
22/08/2018 | Wednesday | Eid-Ul-Juha
27/08/2018 | Monday
28/08/2018 | Tuesday Internal Exam-I
29/08/2018 | Wednesday
30/08/2018 | Thursday
31/08/2018 | Friday
01/09/2018 | Saturday Janmashtmi
Celebration
03/09/2018 | Monday Janmashtmi
Holiday
04/09/2018 | Tuesday Video Lecture
for Class B.sc.
Subject-
Physics
05/09/2018 | Wednesday Teacher’s Day
Celebration
08/09/2018 | Saturday World Literacy Day
11/09/2018 | Tuesday Enter House
Competition
13/09/2018 | Thursday Ganesh Chaturthi
Celebration
14/09/2018 | Friday Debate Competition
On Hindi Diwas
15/09/2018 | Saturday Remedial Classes Remedial
Classes
19/09/2018 | Wednesday | Ramdev
Jayanti
Holiday
21/09/2018 | Saturday Muharram
Holiday
24/09/2018 | Monday FDP for Helth
25/09/2018 | Tuesday research
26/09/2018 | Wednesday Fundamental
28/09/2018 | Friday Spoken English Class

for UG students




01/10/2018 | Monday Debate
Competition
(Inter Class)
For B.Sc
Students
02/10/2018 | Tuesday Mahatma Gandhi and
LalBahadurShashtriJa
yanti Celebration
/Blood Donation
Camp
10/10/2018 | Wednesday | NavratraSthap
na Holiday
17/10/2018 | Wednesday | Durgashtmi
Holiday
18/10/2018 | Thursday Career counselling for
UG Students
19/10/2018 | Friday Dushera
Holiday
22/10/2018 | Monday Awareness of
Education in village
Abusar
24/10/2018 | Wednesday UNO Day
29/10/2018 | Monday PTM for UG Students
01/11/2018 | Thursday Rangoli and Diya
Making Competition
02/11/2018 | Friday
03/11/2018 | Saturday
04/11/2018 | Sunday Diwali Vacation
05/11/2018 | Monday Dhan Teras
Holiday
06/11/2018 | Tuesday Chhoti
Deepawali
Holiday
07/11/2018 | Wednesday | Deepawali
Holiday
08/11/2018 | Thursday Govardhan
puja Holiday
09/11/2018 | Friday Bhai Dooj
Holiday
10/11/2018 | Saturday
12/11/2018 | Monday Video Lecture
for Class B.sc.
Subject-
Physics
13/11/2018 | Tuesday PPT Presentation PPT
(Physics) Presentation

(Physics)




14/11/2018 | Wednesday Children’s day
celebration
15/11/2018 | Thursday
16/11/2018 | Friday Sport’s Day
17/11/2018 | Saturday
21/11/2018 | Wednesday | Barawafat
Holiday
23/11/2018 | Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti
26/11/2018 | Monday Seminar -
Mixed-Method
Research:
Integrating
Qualitative And
Quantitative
Approaches
30/11/2018 | Friday Video Lecture
Sub -
Mathematics
01/12/2018 | Saturday International Aids
Day - Rally and
Poster Competition
04/12/2018 | Tuesday Educational visit at
Science Park
Nawalgarh
07/12/2018 | Friday Science Project
Exhibition
08/12/2018 | Saturday Remedial Classes Remedial
Classes
10/12/2018 | Monday Human Right Day
17/12/2018 | Monday
18/12/2018 | Tuesday
19/12/2018 | Wednesday Internal Exam-II
20/12/2018 | Thursday
21/12/2018 | Friday
22/12/2018 | Saturday Awareness program
for organ donation
24/12/2018 | Monday Christmas Day
Celebration
25/12/2018 | Tuesday
26/12/2018 | Wednesday
27/12/2018 | Thursday
28/12/2018 | Friday
29/12/2018 | Saturday Winter Vacation
30/12/2018 | Sunday
31/12/2018 | Monday




01/01/2019 | Tuesday
02/01/2019 | Wednesday
03/01/2019 | Thursday
04/01/2019 | Friday
05/01/2019 | Saturday
07/01/2019 | Monday
08/01/2019 | Tuesday
09/01/2019 | Wednesday Pre-University Exam
10/01/2019 | Thursday For all Subjects
11/01/2019 | Friday
12/01/2019 | Saturday National Youth Day
Celebration
14/01/2019 | Monday MakarSankran
ti Holiday
15/01/2019 | Tuesday
16/01/2019 | Wednesday
17/01/2019 | Thursday Pre Practical Exam
18/01/2019 | Friday
19/01/2019 | Saturday
21/01/2019 | Monday Workshop for Web Workshop for
Development Web
Development
26/01/2019 | Saturday Republic Day | Republic Day
Celebration Celebration
28/01/2019 | Monday Video Lecture
Sub- Zoology
31/01/2019 | Thursday PTM
02/02/2019 | Saturday Alumni meet for all
students
04/02/2019 | Monday Problem Solving Class | Problem
Solving Class
07/02/2019 | Thursday Video Lecture
Sub- Botany
14/02/2019 | Thursday MaharshiDaya
nandSarswati]
ayanti
25/02/2019 | Monday Problem Solving Class | Problem
for slow learners Solving Class
for slow
learners
28/02/2019 | Thursday National Science Day
01/03/2019 | Friday Remidial Classes Remidial
Classes
04/03/2019 | Monday MahaShivratri
Holiday
11/03/2019 | Monday Video lecture




Sub - Chemistry

14/03/2019 | Thursday Farewell party

15/03/2019 | Friday Career Counselling
for UG Students

19/03/2019 | Tuesday

20/03/2019 | Wednesday Holi Vacation

21/03/2019 | Thursday

22/03/2019 | Friday

26/03/2019 | Tuesday Session End




